13.06.2018

Sak i kart - Lindas

id
Saksnr
Knr
Gnr
Bnr
Tittel
Status

Postliste

2540689

2014000312

1263

245

12

Byggesak GBNR 245/12 Stranda - tilbygg, flytebryggje, garasje
Avsluttet

http://innsyn.sing.no/lindas/innsyn/wfinnsyn.ashx?response=arkivsak_detaljer&arkivsakid=2014000312&

the_geom

0103000020787F0000010000001AO00000EOFF54B8FFB31241D16C4A6180AA5941931EDAA305B41241D66C4A21



